

## **FOI 0276/2023 Response**

We are writing to request information under the Freedom of Information Act 2000. Specifically, we are requesting information about the local Formulary(s) used by your Trust.

**Question 1: What local Formulary does your Trust use? *Please list all formularies used by your Trust***

**Answer 1:** The Trust uses one formulary and this is Birmingham and Solihull IMOC Formulary

**Question 2: Is the Formulary publicly accessible (e.g. on [Netformulary](#))?**

**Answer 2:** Yes

If **Yes**, *please provide the online link(s)?*

**Formulary link(s):** [Birmingham and Solihull IMOC formulary](#)  
[Incorporating the BSSE APC Formulary \(birminghamandsurroundsformulary.nhs.uk\)](#)